Controlled Start tranSmiSSion
TM
2
The DODGE® CST (Controlled Start Transmission) is a 2 in 1 gearbox
which combines a planetary gear reducer with an integral wet clutch
system. When coupled to an AC induction motor the CST gearbox
converts the motor’s high-speed, low-torque input to a low-speed, high-
torque output, suitable for direct coupling to a high inertia load, such as

configuration and some are available on a right angle model. The right
angle versions are indicated by an “R” suffix.
DODGE® CST Drive Model Designation
CST Nomenclature…
xxxxKy
Torque
(in-lbs @ 1.4 SF)
x1000
R = right-angle drive
Nominal
Models and Specifications of DODGE CST Drives
"CST Model
(K = 1000 in-lb Torque)"
"Max. HP on Input Shaft at 1780 rpm
Service Factor = 1.4” Gear Ratio Output Speed (@ 1780 rpm Input)
RPM
280K 400 15.3750 - 38.1563 115.8 - 46.7
280KR 400 15.2190 - 57.2128 117.0 - 31.1
420K 600 16.8636 - 38.3478 105.6 - 46.4
420KR 565 16.7334 - 57.2197 106.4 - 57.2
630K 900 16.6250 - 38.3333 107.1 - 46.4
750K 1200 16.7143 - 38.5325 106.5 - 46.2
750KR 1009 16.6517 - 55.5909 106.9 - 32.0
G750K 1414 15.6214 - 38.9118 113.9 - 45.7
G750KR 1431 15.4339 - 40.3946 115.3 - 44.1
1000K 1500 16.7143 - 38.5110 106.5 - 46.2
G1000K 1749 12.0582 - 38.5110 124.2 - 46.2
G1000KR 1749 12.5528 - 55.5909 141.8 - 32.0
1120K 1500 17.0769 - 34.9091 104.2 - 51.0
1120KR 1249 16.8587 - 57.6261 105.6 - 30.9
1500K 1750 17.0769 - 34.9091 104.2 - 51.0
G1500K 2375 12.3673 - 34.9091 111.6 - 51.0
G1500KR 2375 12.2609 - 57.6261 145.2 - 25.7
1950K 2500 17.1000 - 38.3727 104.1 - 46.4
2500K 2900 17.1000 - 38.3727 104.1 - 46.4
7
Baldor can supply your complete drive package with our proven products.
Get a complete engineered system including:
•	Dodge CST
•	Baldor Reliance motor
•	Drive Base
•	Dodge Couplings
•	Flywheels
•	Dodge Conveyor Pulleys
•	Dodge Mounted Bearings
•	PLC Control System
The CST Package…
Dodge CST design and manufacturing is based on reliability in difficult